I

LEGEND

01
02
03
04

05
06
13

INTRODUCE VOID
DISABLE TOILET ADDED
RETAIL AREA INCREASED

REDUCE OFFICE - FIRE CONTROL ROOM RELOCATE

TO MAKE SHOP BIGGER

REVISE LEVELS
DELETE LIFT

ADDITION OF A/E RISER

THOMAS STREET

ADDITIONAL  ENTRY TO LOADING EXIT FROM
EXIT FROM DOCK & CAR PARK RESIDENTIAL /
BASEMENT ABOVE GROUND SERVICED

APARTMENT
CAR PARK

0.0 FRL 99.6f7 ﬁ .2/
2020 o

‘ﬁ

vH

FRL 101.125

74sqm
193%m outdoor

_O
2
96>
-
, RAMP 31D, RAMP 31
&8
(92
O
o

“r1
ms)
—
©ON
©
©
N

ENTRY

8200

1:15.6
j—

REFERTO L
PLAN FOR H

f

I I I I et

; H | L1

-’ [ nes — 3
| \\ RESIDENTIAL

. LogBY A tongoy

RAMP 31

i

IE i o

i RECEPTION || °

| 5 9.25

& /\FMLD //;a,_ 5 8

Ns—T0 | & ° N

F &  RESIDENTIAL L T RIGHT OF s g o 00

- loeoy 252w 15T | FF

& RL 101.30 ot ! o

H o L9925  FRL99.2| B °

8200

8300

'ALBERT LANE'

J

L4l

THREE STOREY
BRICK BUILDING
No;765

8025

L

8200

REND; BUILDING
No;763

TWO STOREY C

8300

J

2000

=t

e, —

3
s

(- - (-

8300 L 8200

L

8025

L

E/A .~ EE/A e
-~ /

FRL 98.411

| & Fﬂ L4 : E
i & g
RETAL [ ] ] o e L
i T TAFFORDABLE ] ‘
i | HOUSING & : ¢
1 | ICHILDCARE 1~
i LOBBY FRL 101.40}:
E D L7 L8 H :
i -z ~
l; [ | AT n : —
l GOODS LIFT LOBBY, =141 &Rwsso!!l | | T — — — — — — —
i L 101.40 ;
FLEET LANE FRL101.35 k- ‘ FLEET LANE
UTLINE OF BASEMENT BELOW i ENTRY, ROOF OF
Jq Top of kerb \ é 1 H | SUBSTATION
FRL101.76 FRL 102.80 —FBL 102.60 BL 101.52 \ FRL 100.76 FRE100355 H FRL98.800 |
p o‘ . - - i 1 \
» = 7 = o i !
Zs o Frs et ass s ) FRONTAR : ROLLER SHUTTER] _7TFAN ROOM S/P
g g 72:\ 2 T il I - | FRL 101.45 AL 102.230 g
1 h3= s IE9| s IEH 4 9} BUILDING LINE ABOVE
5! 12 :‘ 1) j =) E 21 sgm / ! | i | /|
Y D=, A= o =| RL10220 ! )+ - o / T ]
o il I | g = ; p = ps— == 1 . mi
N - i =N 4
\".‘ -7 ‘ — RETAIL NO 3 FRL 101.4 0 /" VOID OVER / /L ACCESS TO CAR PARKING
\ SO ] H LOADING DOCK / RAMP ABOVE ENTRY OVER SHOWN DOTTED
R FRL 401.45 L 1 f
/ X E i / SHOWN
| / 0 <2“0\0 = 79 sq H y DOTTE
5\ \ FRL 102.320 -7 7 39|sgmy outdoors 0 [ W F
s /) ) i O OO
ErDIg—Ys] i Q”
PORTECOCHERE || @@ W~ _____ ., _— _ _— L= }{ H %0/
s 20 ) } } : \/
: B —, 1_,wﬁ__w?L”m<_. : O
FRL 102.160||:}- —FRL 102.20] A : - L 1 ¢ . C} 0
] 1A/ L4 s i i " — 0o
, H Lo ||| c1o H sl / H 5 : /7’]] 8
| |/ i 0 /
e | e B = — E— 2 2 Y A
— 102.1 e = ’ B
FRL102 B L E—— SEHV' APARTMENT [ g STAR |11 l} PUBLIC LOBBY 7 1 g \0132/
= ! . FRL 101.30 i
|| B LIFT LOBBY Il 30 = i : T
FRL 102.2 %* - FRL 102.20 = _ 3 I /ﬁ f \ \
| . L11 H L2 [l 113 ] : s f | |
A e A : T } B ‘ ‘
| TEAR ?J k- H . / | s |
I 29 éz RETAI.NO 1 i / Sl Sl |[daibeso
| - FR lg:r.]as i -%RL101 35 // =8 = S
N g o
| EISEITR oL 24sgm)outdoors g l o :
FRL1020] | ] MANAGER{] Rooy | S over| T 1. [l
| | 7 [eA FRL 101.145 i e : . FRL®8.211O_ ;
13—y ’ . : S =1 Sie se \ ]
| RAMP 1:20 E| <™ c|” g
FIRE BOQSTE? FRL 101.30 Y
EXIT

8300

GAS ROOF

IS AL IS AL IS AL IS

@
8
S

RAMP 28

RAMP 27

/ 1\ GROUND FLOOR PLAN

)

\ / 1:200

‘B

Al e— 000
= N E e —— === . o F = =/
k FRCTO088 ~ |\  FRLi10066  \ | " FRLO99& T —F/———— = \L ************** RL9845 T — |~ |~ FRL 9824
FR Te1.\70 (
T—— "~~~ T T T | k 4
" S S ———— L \
8200 8200 L 8200 8200 6260 L 8200 L

3m ABOVE THE UPPER HOSE CONNECTIONS IN
THE BOOSTER

\
L
ENTRY/EXITAO
PUBLIC CAR ING

PAGE 5

Revisions

G SECTION 75W SUBMISSION 19.06.2014
F Revised Modification 6 02.12.2013
E S75W MODIFICATION 6 05.2013

D Section 75W Submission/2 02.11.12

C Section 75W Submission 19.07.12

B EA Submission 18.12.09

A submitted for Test of adequacy 09.11.09

Do not scale from drawings. Verify all
dimensions on site before commencing
work. Copying or the reproduction of this
drawing is strictly prohibited without the
consent of PTW Architects P/L.

Client

Meriton Group

Level 11 Meriton Tower,
528 Kent St,

Sydney NSW 2000

Architect

PTW Architects PTW

Level 13, 9 Castlereagh St
Sydney NSW Australia 2000
T 6129232 5877

F 6129221 4139
www.ptw.com.au

Contractor

Consultants

Planner -
Structural -
Services -
Landscape -
Acoustics -
Traffic -

MERITON THOMAS STREET

Thomas Street/ Albert Avenue
Chatswood NSW 2067

Project No. 212007

Scale: 1:200@A1;1:400@A3
Date: 10/9/2009

Drawn DH

Checked EA

Approved SP

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

A-0100 G

SECTION 75W SUBMISSION




